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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Suzhou 2016-11-11
Monde
Name

VAN BRUMMEN Anna
BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
LOGUNOVA Tatiana
SONG Sera

SUN Yiwen

EMBRICH Irina

SHIN A Lam
KHRAPINA Violetta
BESBES Sarra
ANDRYUSHINA Tatyana
SOZANSKA Monika
KUN Anna

QIN Xue

BELJAJEVA Julia

XU Nuo

ZHU Mingye
NAVARRIA Mara
KOLOBOVA Violetta
KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
HOLMES Katharine
KANG Young Mi
SANTUCCIO Alberta
STAHLBERG Nadine
PAJU Nelli

VITALIS Coraline
VARNAI Vivien
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
GUDKOVA Tatiana
RUTZ Barbara

HOU Yingming
MAGDICH Alexandra
OHASHI Rie
FIAMINGO Rossella
KONG Man Wai Vivian
KRYVYTSKA Olena
RIZZ| Giulia

LEHIS Katrina

BUDAI Dorina
KOMAROVA Alena
KUUSK Kristina
NDOLO Alexandra
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
MACKINNON Leonora
CHRISTMANN Beate
ZHAO Lingyu
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Nationality
USA
UKR
RUS
KOR
CHN
EST
KOR
RUS
TUN
RUS
GER
HUN
CHN
EST
CHN
CHN
ITA
RUS
POL
USA
KOR
ITA
GER
EST
FRA
HUN
POL
RUS
POL
CHN
RUS
JPN
ITA
HKG
UKR
ITA
EST
HUN
RUS
EST
GER
JPN
CAN
GER
CHN

Age
28
31
42
29
30
42
36
28
33
32
39
27
27
30
24
30
37
31
34
29
37
28
26
32
27
28
36
29
27
33
30
31
31
28
35
33
28
30
26
37
36
34
28
38
30



46
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59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
86
88
89
)

92
93
%
95

Rank
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Points

Name
PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya
ZHONG Peiying
ZVEREVA Yana
VIE Natalie
MARTYNYUK Daria
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
MULTERER Ricarda
CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence
HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka
YU Jinsil
BASSA Francesca
LUSHINA Valentina
WANG Ling
TAL Nickol
WANG Yaping
MARTINEZ Maria
XIANG Yixuan
FANG Guoging
YAMADA Ayumi
LIN Sheng
LICHAGINA Yulia
LIN Weihong
WEN Huiting
HUANG Yihuan
ZHU Lu
SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys
SHAO Wenxue
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
DAl Ying
YANG Zheng
BABA Haruna
XU Chengzi
WU Haiyan
HOU Guangjuan
XING Yao
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
DAVIDZON Ekaterina
CHU Ka Mong
NGOM Mariem
GORAM Melissa
QU Hongyu
YAO Yuting
WANG Fucong
MARK-LARKIN Brittany
WANG Yufen
SHI Yuexin
PYTKA Kamila
KOMATA Shiori
LIU Nana

Nationality
UKR
CHN
RUS
USA
RUS
UKR
GER
FRA
CAN
KOR
USA
RUS
CHN
ISR
CHN
VEN
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN
RUS
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
Clv
CHN
POL
CHN
CHN
JPN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
KAZ
HKG
ISR
HKG
FRA
FRA
CHN
CHN
CHN
CAN
CHN
CHN
POL
JPN
CHN

Age
28
25
33
36
28
32
32
31
29
34
31
30
36
28
27
39
26
30
30
28
28
26
28
27
30
30
28
27
28
30
25
28
39
28
22
29
21
31
27
26
32
28
32
27
28
29
21
28
27
34
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96

97

98

98

100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
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Points

Name
BUECHEL Holly
YANG Yan
LEE Bernardette Jing Fei
SHIRAISHI Eri
HAZARD Camille
TAHE Oceane
HALLS Joanna
NELIP Ewa
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
KUROKI Yume
JAKUPOVA Dayana
BOHUS Reka
LOUIS MARIE Alexandra
FUZEYEVA Anastassiya
LIN Yik Hei Coco
BORODINA Dariya
ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella
KRALYUK Alexandra
PATTEN Emily
TIAN Mengyuan
HO Tik Lam Debbie
LI Xinghui
HO Cheuk Suen Circle
RUI Bonita
OISHI Kanna
KURBATSKAYA Alina
YOSHIMURA Miho
GU Dianna
LACAS-WARRICK Vanessa
PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia
TAKAGI Mayuko
PRINCIPE Emily
TIPIRNENI Bhagya Shree

Nationality
USA
CHN
SIN
JPN
FRA
FRA
AUS
POL
RUS
JPN
KAZ
HUN
FRA
KAZ
HKG
KAZ
PHI
KAZ
AUS
CHN
HKG
CHN
HKG
AUS
JPN
KAZ
JPN
AUS
CAN
VEN
JPN
AUS
IND

Age
37
33
34
27
27
25
49
33
27
28
23
27
26
25
27
26
34
23
24
25
25
30
26
22
30
26
25
38
28
28
27
23
23
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